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Index Stock News

Lucky Cement Ltd

Corporate results:
Lucky Cement posts
earnings of more than
Rs12 ...
Lucky Cement close

to winning limestone
licence in Punjab ...

United Bank
Ltd/Pakistan

Lack of planning &
urbanization – Experts
foresee environmental ...
Pakistan's two

companies listed on
MSCI FM Index

Grupo Clarin SA

Rechazaron otra
cautelar del Grupo
Clarín contra los
concursos de ...
Grupo Clarin S.A. to

Host Conference Call
and Webcast ...

Kazkommertsbank
JSC

Moody's takes rating
actions on five Kazakh
financial institutions
Net Element Enters

Kazakhstan's Rapidly
Expanding Mobile ...

Byblos Bank SAL

Solidere's net losses
at $29m in first half of
2015
Byblos Bank SAL :

Photographes, à vos
clics !

BLOM Bank SAL

Moody's downgrades
three Lebanese banks'
deposit ratings
Bank of Beirut SAL :

La Bourse reste
dépendante de la
situation ...

HAGL JSC

BRIEF­Vietnam's

Frontier Markets Update

http://tribune.com.pk/story/953336/corporate-results-lucky-cement-posts-earnings-of-more-than-rs12-billion/
http://www.cemnet.com/News/story/157550/lucky-cement-close-to-winning-limestone-licence-in-punjab-province-pakistan.html
http://www.dentalnewspk.com/lack-of-planning-urbanization-experts-foresee-environmental-degradation/
http://www.dailytimes.com.pk/business/14-May-2015/pakistan-s-two-companies-listed-on-msci-fm-index
http://www.telam.com.ar/notas/201508/116072-justicia-rechazo-pedido-cautelar-grupo-clarin-television-digital-afsca.html
http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/grupo-clarin-sa-to-host-conference-call-and-webcast-presentation-to-discuss-second-quarter-2015-results-300125559.html
https://www.moodys.com/research/Moodys-takes-rating-actions-on-five-Kazakh-financial-institutions--PR_333698
http://www.marketwatch.com/story/net-element-enters-kazakhstans-rapidly-expanding-mobile-marketplace-executing-mobile-operator-partnership-agreements-with-vimpelcom-and-kcell-to-provide-mobile-payment-services-to-millions-of-subscribers-2015-08-25
http://www.iloubnan.info/business/88381/Solideres-net-losses-at-29m-in-first-half-of-2015
http://www.zonebourse.com/BYBLOS-BANK-SAL-6492663/actualite/Byblos-Bank-SAL--Photographes-a-vos-clics-20600819/
https://www.moodys.com/research/Moodys-downgrades-three-Lebanese-banks-deposit-ratings--PR_315150
http://www.zonebourse.com/BANK-OF-BEIRUT-SAL-15311279/actualite/Bank-of-Beirut-SAL--La-Bourse-reste-dependante-de-la-situation-politico-securitaire-20872507/
http://www.reuters.com/article/2015/08/14/idUSL3N10A4CB20150814


HAGL says Q2 net
profit soars 86 pct y/y­
statement
Social News 19/8

Aluminium
Bahrain BSC

Bahrain's Alba
receives environmental
permission for Line 6
Alba BIAS 2016 gold

sponsor

Zenith Bank PLC

Zenith Bank: Long
awaited H1 results show
more positives
Zenith Bank Records

N22bn Income,
Declares Interim
Dividend

Diamond Bank
PLC

Diamond Bank,
NEPC partner on export
delivery
Diamond Bank

Partners NEPC on
Efficient Export Service
Delivery ...

MCB Bank Ltd

The Supreme Court Of
Mauritius Re­Affirms Its
Pro­Arbitration ...
MCB posts record

performance for the
quarter

Bank Audi SAL

Tuesday preview:
Chinese trade data in
focus
Y&R names chief

executive for Mena

Trader Media East
Ltd

16 things to know
about Aldi, the German
grocer trying to take
over ...
How Chinese benefit

from Tanzanian donkeys

Depa Ltd

EU mergers and
takeovers (Sept 9)
In campaigns to

replace Bobby Jindal,
Louisiana voters to see
...

Ooredoo QSC

Oman Ooredoo
Franchise store opens in
Jalan Bani Bu Ali
Providence, Indosat

vie for up to $1 billion
Link Net stake

Commercial Bank
QSC/The

Afreximbank gets
record $458m and
€406.5m loans for debt
...
AFC Completes $300

Million Fund Raising

Electrica SA

Electrica acuza
Ministerul Energiei ca
incearca sa influenteze
...

 

MSCI Index YTD Performance
JAMAICA 34.940%, ESTONIA 7.340%, ROMANIA 5.800%, BOTSWANA 3.020%, JORDAN 0.230%, FM LATIN AMERICA
& CARIBBEAN INDEX ­2.380%, ARGENTINA ­2.380%, FM LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN INDEX ­2.380%,
LEBANON ­2.860%, TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO ­3.530%, BANGLADESH ­3.940%, SAUDI ARABIA DOMESTIC ­4.320%,
LITHUANIA ­4.960%, TUNISIA ­5.060%, CROATIA ­5.300%, VIETNAM ­5.510%, OMAN DOMESTIC ­7.490%, OMAN
­7.490%, FM ASIA INDEX ­9.200%, FM ASIA INDEX ­9.200%, PAKISTAN ­9.730%, BAHRAIN DOMESTIC ­10.150%,
BAHRAIN ­10.150%, MOROCCO ­12.360%, MAURITIUS ­12.610%, BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA ­12.760%, FM ex GCC
­12.950%, FM ex GCC ­12.950%, SLOVENIA ­13.190%, FRONTIER MARKETS 100 ­13.260%, FM (FRONTIER MARKETS)
­13.370%, FM (FRONTIER MARKETS) ­13.370%, UKRAINE ­13.770%, FM CENTRAL & EASTERN EUROPE + CIS
­15.370%, FM CENTRAL & EASTERN EUROPE + CIS ­15.370%, FM EMEA ­15.390%, KUWAIT DOMESTIC ­15.860%,
KUWAIT ­15.940%, NEXT 11 ex IRAN ­16.160%, FRONTIER EMERGING MARKETS ­16.870%, FM AFRICA ­17.790%, FM
AFRICA ­17.790%, SRI LANKA ­18.290%, NIGERIA ­20.010%, KENYA ­21.250%, SERBIA ­22.240%, ZIMBABWE
­28.200%, GHANA ­29.650%, BULGARIA ­32.800%, KAZAKHSTAN ­40.560%, 

Argentina
Fernandez Calls On Argentina to Defend Its Gains/.../Why China's Economic Woes Are Causing Alarm in AfricaMassive refugee
influx overwhelms Germany's rigorous asylum .../.../Kirchner: Argentina Enjoys Economic Growth Despite Crisis/.../Argentina
Investment Strangled As U.S. Judge Denies Citi Bond .../.../Investment drives Latin America's Southern Cone | World
Finance/.../Grexit debate down but not out, Argentina lessons remain/.../Soybean­Hoarding Farmers Make Argentina Pay in Peso Bond
Market/.../Hedge Funds Suddenly Find Real Money Is Back in Argentina's Debt/.../
Bahrein
Italy: New Granny Smith concept Delizia Verde launched/.../Bahrain PM calls for more frequent GCC meetings/.../Diyar Al Muharraq
unveils key Bahrain projects/...//...//...//...//...//.../
Bangladesh
Government servant in Bangladesh may need President's nod to .../.../Bangladesh Prime Minister in Delhi to Attend President
Mukherjee's .../.../FM seeks more Korean assistance in areas of Bangladesh's socio .../.../In Bangladesh, investment returns outweigh
risks/.../India to take over lead from China/.../REFILE­UPDATE 1­Bangladesh exports bounce back in August .../.../Fitch: Bangladesh

http://www.reuters.com/article/2015/08/14/idUSL3N10A4CB20150814
http://english.vietnamnet.vn/fms/society/139175/social-news-19-8.html
https://www.zawya.com/story/Bahrains_Alba_receives_environmental_permission_for_Line_6-ZAWYA20150906130618/
http://www.bna.bh/portal/en/news/683807
http://businessdayonline.com/2015/08/zenith-bank-long-awaited-h1-results-show-more-positives/
http://www.thisdaylive.com/articles/zenith-bank-records-n22bn-income-declares-interim-dividend/217455/
http://thenationonlineng.net/diamond-bank-nepc-partner-on-export-delivery/
http://naija247news.com/2015/09/diamond-bank-partners-nepc-on-efficient-export-service-delivery-in-banks/
http://www.mondaq.com/x/425816/offshore%2Bfinancial%2Bcentres/The%2BSupreme%2BCourt%2BOf%2BMauritius%2BReAffirms%2BIts%2BProArbitration%2BApproach
http://www.pakistantoday.com.pk/2015/08/12/business/mcb-posts-record-performance-for-the-quarter/
https://uk.finance.yahoo.com/news/tuesday-preview-chinese-trade-data-143000651.html
http://www.tradearabia.com/news/MEDIA_289788.html
http://www.oregonlive.com/window-shop/index.ssf/2015/08/aldi_16_things_to_know.html
http://www.ippmedia.com/%3Fl%3D83800
http://www.reuters.com/article/2015/09/09/eu-mergers-idUSL5N11F2HC20150909
http://www.theneworleansadvocate.com/news/13353275-123/campaign-styles-differ-in-governors
https://www.zawya.com/story/Oman_Ooredoo_Franchise_store_opens_in_Jalan_Bani_Bu_Ali-ZAWYA20150902114557/
http://www.reuters.com/article/2015/09/02/us-link-net-m-a-providence-idUSKCN0R20S520150902
https://www.ghanabusinessnews.com/2015/07/08/afreximbank-gets-record-458m-and-e406-5m-loans-for-debt-repayment-and-trade-finance/
http://www.thisdaylive.com/articles/afc-completes-300-million-fund-raising/196997/
http://economie.hotnews.ro/stiri-energie-20410649-electrica-acuza-ministerul-energiei-incearca-influenteze-procesul-nominalizare-administratorilor-filialelor-electrica.htm
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Argentina
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Bahrein
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Bangladesh


Compania de stat
SAPE sustine ca
Electrica trebuie sa­i
plateasca ...

Bank Muscat
SAOG

A Returning German
Expat's Struggles:
Relearning How Things
...
Who we are: Touching

Bases recreational
baseball league

Chagala Group Ltd

Chagala Group
Announces Resignation
of CFO and
Replacement ...
Gerry Adams

Trampolines Naked With
His Dog. Seriously.

Solidere

Solidere records
$28.7M loss in first half
2015
FFA downgrade

recommendation of
Solidere shares

Halyk Savings
Bank of
Kazakhstan JSC

Moody's takes rating
actions on five Kazakh
financial institutions
Oil­Nation Currency

Pegs to Cave on Crude
Rout, Kazakh PM Says

TBC Bank JSC

Fitch Affirms
Georgia's JSC
Partnership Fund at 'BB­
'; Outlook Stable
BRIEF­TBC Bank

acquires micro loans
portfolio from from
Procredit ...

MHP SA

Walk to raise breast
cancer awareness
MHP offers seasonal

flu vaccines

Oil & Gas
Development Co
Ltd

Will Advantage Oil &
Gas Ltd (NYSE:AAV)
Meet Analyst Targets?
Societe Generale

Upgrades PetroChina
Company Limited to
Hold ...

KCell JSC

Stocks in Review ­
Net Element
International Inc
(NASDAQ:NETE ...
Net Element Enters

Kazakhstan's Rapidly
Expanding Mobile ...

KazMunaiGas
Exploration
Production JSC

CEO of
KazMunayGas
Exploration
Production resigns
KazMunaiGas

Exploration
Production announces
first half 2015 results

Budget Sets Optimistic Revenue, Growth Targets/.../Half of promised foreign loans unutilised/.../
Bulgaria
Bulgaria President to open business forum on outsourcing/.../Bulgarian Prime Minister Boyko Borisov visited the training centre for
.../.../Bulgaria reports 0.5% economic growth in Q2 2015/.../Bulgarian Holiday Rental Portal Captures Tourism Growth/.../Internal
Security Challenges вЂ“ Bulgaria Deals with Terror Suspects .../.../Bulgaria to Step up Promotion of Its Businesses in
Sweden/.../Bulgaria Budget surplus at 789.4M leva in January­July 2015/.../Turkey's budget deficit so far within targets: MinisterGreek
Euro Exit Risk Gets You Down? Find Relief in Bulgaria Debt/.../
Croatia
Croatian president says fascist salute idea "unacceptable"/.../Hungarian Prime Minister says he would build barrier on Croatian
.../.../Roundup: Croatian economy growth comes from private sector/.../Croatia presents its investment potential in Ningbo,
China/.../Populations plunging in Croatia and Balkans/.../Croatia among EU states with highest growth of exports/.../REFILE­
UPDATE 1­Croatia cuts GDP growth forecast, budget .../.../60000 of Croatia's poorest will have all of their debts cancelled/.../
Estonia
Poland's new president to visit Estonia in 1st foreign trip/.../Estonian and Finnish ministers stressed the importance of .../.../Estonia Q2
Economic Growth Revised Up/.../Tbilisi to host Georgia­Estonia business forum/.../Baltic states in spotlight as Russia seeks to help
"compatriots"/.../Kazakhstan, following Russia's lead, bans Baltic fish/.../Estonia Budget to Benefit From Minimum­Wage Increase,
Ansip Says/.../Moody's: Estonia benefits from strong balance sheet and resilient .../.../
Estonia
Poland's new president to visit Estonia in 1st foreign trip/.../Estonian and Finnish ministers stressed the importance of .../.../Estonia Q2
Economic Growth Revised Up/.../Tbilisi to host Georgia­Estonia business forum/.../Baltic states in spotlight as Russia seeks to help
"compatriots"/.../Kazakhstan, following Russia's lead, bans Baltic fish/.../Estonia Budget to Benefit From Minimum­Wage Increase,
Ansip Says/...//.../
Jordan
Prince Ali of Jordan Says He Will Run for President of FIFA Again/.../Prime Minister opens political parties conference at Dead
Sea/.../Jordan pumps over $350 million into local markets to spur economic .../.../OBG updates investors with The Report: Jordan
2015/.../3 Questions with Jeremy Goebel ­ Jordan City Council member/.../Jordan's overland trade largely paralyzed by rebel border
attacks .../.../Higher electricity prices pare down Jordan's budget deficit/.../A Necessary Loan/.../
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan's President Nazarbayev on GMOs/.../Massive Kazakh Corruption Case Targets 21 Former Officials/.../Is Kazakhstan's
economic growth enough?/.../Kazakh delegations in Delhi to firm up agenda for PM Narendra .../.../Kazakhstan: Fledgling Auto
Industry Wants to Give Russia a Run for .../.../Understanding China's Eurasian Pivot/.../Kazakhstan: Gloom in Energy Sector as Oil
Price Falls/.../Six Facts to Know About Kazakhstan After the Tenge's Spectacular .../.../
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan's President Nazarbayev on GMOs/.../Massive Kazakh Corruption Case Targets 21 Former Officials/.../Is Kazakhstan's
economic growth enough?/.../Kazakh delegations in Delhi to firm up agenda for PM Narendra .../.../Kazakhstan: Fledgling Auto
Industry Wants to Give Russia a Run for .../.../Understanding China's Eurasian Pivot/.../Kazakhstan: Gloom in Energy Sector as Oil
Price Falls/.../Six Facts to Know About Kazakhstan After the Tenge's Spectacular .../.../
Kenya
President Kenyatta Launches ­ Make It Kenya ­ in Italy/.../Australian Prime Minister says Islamic State militants worse than
Nazis/.../Export Critical to Attaining Kenya's Economic Growth/.../Kenya launches new global trade and investment
campaign/.../SECOS Group supplying personal care and hygiene films to Kenya/.../Steps towards establishment of a COMESA Virtual
University/.../Kenya weak in global budget transparency index/.../Kenya's debt to China rises by Sh108.96 billion in seven months/.../
Kuwait
Bulgaria supports exemption of Kuwaiti citizens from Schengen visa/.../Amir, Crown Prince receive state officials вЂ“ Prime Minister
leaves for .../.../Supporting SMEs key to economic growth ­ Kuwaiti official/.../The Triple Threat Facing Sovereign Wealth
Funds/.../Women from Sierra Leone 'sold like slaves' into domestic work in .../.../Gulf countries push for diversification as oil prices
drop/.../Kuwait's budget surplus narrows to 7.5pc of GDP/.../Kuwait travel ban for debtors/.../
Lebanon
Hezbollah: Aoun strong Lebanon president/.../Readout of Secretary Kerry's Call with Lebanese Prime Minister .../.../France's Hollande
sees stronger economic growth in 2016/.../Beirut's Bright Future As A Tech Hub For MENA, If Its Politicians Will .../.../Australia
needs to play its part to better assist refugees/.../Closure of last overland route chokes off Lebanon exports/.../Raises coming for
Lebanon city employees/.../Bassil: Scrap Lebanon debt to ease refugee burden/.../
Lithuania
Lithuania ready to accept more refugees: President/.../Prime Minister of Lithuania Plants Tree in Jerusalem/.../Lithuanian PM: pension
growth will depend on economic growth/.../Lithuania Is Ready to Adopt the Euro in 2015, EU Says/.../Baltic states in spotlight as
Russia seeks to help "compatriots"/.../Roundup: Lithuania's economy "surprisingly resilient" among global .../.../New Lithuanian visa
centers to be opened in Azerbaijan/.../S&P Raises Lithuania's Debt Rating Two Notches on Euro/.../
Mauritus
Bangladesh foreign minister meets Mauritius President/.../Prime Minister Highlights Ocean Contribution to Mauritius
Economy/.../Mauritius targets annual economic growth rate of 5.5% from 2017/...//...//...//...//...//.../
Morocco
French Security Delegation Arrives in Morocco Ahead of President .../.../Prime Minister Renews Polisario Front Willingness to
Cooperate .../.../Morocco's Progress is Slow, Shaky but Real/.../Review finds some tax bills for foreclosed homes still going to old
.../.../Does the Islamic State Pose a Threat to Morocco and Jordan?/.../Moroccan King Lights Up Ivory Coast as Trade Pitch Pushes
South/.../MIDEAST DEBT­Morocco under pressure to plug budget gap, avert .../.../Morocco, Most Indebted Arab and African
Country: McKinsey/.../
Nigeria
When Will Buhari Appoint Ministers? Nigerian President To .../.../Guinea­Bissau's new prime minister announces
resignation/.../Driving Nigeria's economy to G10 status/.../Dwindling Oil Revenue And The NEXTT Project/.../Consumer Goods,
Retail Sectors Face Glitches/.../Will USD deposit controls work in Nigeria?/.../Nigeria budget slumps, considers closing embassies
abroad/.../MTN Abandons Early Nigeria Debt Payment Due to Currency .../.../
Oman
His Majesty sends greetings to Tajik president and Kim Jong­un .../.../Prime Minister Modi enthrals Indian Diaspora in
Dubai/.../Oman's economic growth may slow to 3 per cent this year/.../American Tower Corp set to acquire Srei stake in Viom
Networks/.../Oman's construction industry is going through a steep learning curve .../.../Oman exports more LNG in move with
implications for oil/.../Oman's budget deficit swells to OMR1.9 billion/.../Bahrain, Oman debt issuances in 2015 to meet fiscal gaps/.../
Pakistan
Pakistani President Describes Pakistan­China As 'Iron Brothers'/.../In Pakistan, a prime minister and a country rebound вЂ” at least for
now/.../'Develop agriculture for economic growth'/.../MPS on Saturday: Policy rate may be kept unchanged/.../Lack of planning &
urbanization вЂ“ Experts foresee environmental .../.../Monetary policy: Divided opinions/.../Mistrust or ignorance ­ Only 0.3%
Pakistanis pay income tax: Report/.../State of tax exemptions/.../

http://economie.hotnews.ro/stiri-energie-20410276-compania-stat-sape-sustine-electrica-trebuie-plateasca-peste-1-miliard-euro-electrica-solicitarea-sape-este-nerezonabila.htm
http://blogs.wsj.com/expat/2015/09/10/a-returning-german-expats-struggles-relearning-how-things-work-at-home/
http://www.lohud.com/story/news/local/rockland/orangetown/2015/09/09/who-we-touching-bases-recreational-baseball-league/71928616/
http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20130415005965/en/Chagala-Group-Announces-Resignation-CFO-Replacement-Appointment
http://www.huffingtonpost.co.uk/2015/02/15/gerry-adams-trampolines-n_n_6687186.html
http://www.dailystar.com.lb/Business/Local/2015/Sep-02/313606-solidere-records-287m-loss-in-first-half-2015.ashx
http://www.dailystar.com.lb/Business/Local/2015/Aug-21/312043-ffa-downgrade-recommendation-of-solidere-shares-to-marketweight.ashx
https://www.moodys.com/research/Moodys-takes-rating-actions-on-five-Kazakh-financial-institutions--PR_333698
http://www.bloomberg.com/news/articles/2015-08-23/oil-nation-currency-pegs-to-cave-on-crude-rout-kazakh-pm-says
http://www.reuters.com/article/2015/09/10/idUSFit93342120150910
http://www.reuters.com/article/2015/01/28/idUSASM0008UE20150128
http://www.oskaloosa.com/news/local_news/walk-to-raise-breast-cancer-awareness/article_afb2e84c-574d-11e5-8648-67e56ccdf9b5.html
http://www.oskaloosa.com/news/local_news/mhp-offers-seasonal-flu-vaccines/article_87b3f501-909f-5b13-ab19-ea1896ad7aa0.html
http://www.investornewswire.com/analyst-views/will-advantage-oil-gas-ltd-nyseaav-meet-analyst-targets/38165/
http://www.dakotafinancialnews.com/societe-generale-upgrades-petrochina-company-limited-to-hold-ptr/423151/
http://www.investorwired.com/stocks-in-review-net-element-international-inc-nasdaqnete-thompson-creek-metals-company-inc-nysetc-rex-energy-corporation-nasdaqrexx/1754941
http://www.marketwatch.com/story/net-element-enters-kazakhstans-rapidly-expanding-mobile-marketplace-executing-mobile-operator-partnership-agreements-with-vimpelcom-and-kcell-to-provide-mobile-payment-services-to-millions-of-subscribers-2015-08-25
https://en.tengrinews.kz/companies/CEO-of-KazMunayGas-Exploration-Production-resigns-262023/
http://www.oilvoice.com/n/KazMunaiGas-Exploration-Production-announces-first-half-2015-results/0e355b3ef951.aspx
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Bangladesh
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Bulgaria
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Croatia
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Estonia
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Estonia
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Jordan
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Kazakhstan
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Kazakhstan
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Kenya
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Kuwait
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Lebanon
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Lithuania
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Mauritus
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Morocco
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Nigeria
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Oman
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Pakistan
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Bank of Georgia
Holdings PLC

Which Is The Better
Bank Banco Santander
SA, OneSavings Bank
...
Bank of Georgia

Holdings PLC's "Buy"
Rating Reaffirmed at ...

Ferrexpo PLC

Ferrexpo Plc Earns
Sell Rating from Liberum
Capital (FXPO)
Ferrexpo Plc Given
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"Hold" by Analysts ...

KAZ Minerals PLC
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plc And KAZ Minerals
plc Surge As Copper ...
KAZ Minerals PLC

Receives GBX 228.21
Consensus Target Price
...

Romania
Romania Needs Moldova Minus Transnistria ­ Romanian Ex­President/.../Romania Prime Minister Wants His Corruption Case
Resolved/.../Romania, among countries with highest economic growth in EU/.../S&P confirms Romania's investment grade
rating/.../Natural growth rate of Romania's population continued to be .../.../Romania's exports continue growth in Q1
2014/.../Romania's budget surplus reaches 1.06% of GDP/.../PineBridge Buys Romania Debt as Growth Adds to Haven Appeal/.../
Serbia
Serbia President Concerned about Treatment of Migrants in Bulgaria/.../Serbian prime minister hints at early election/.../Serbia's Central
Bank Cuts Rates to Spur Inflation, Economy/.../IMF's Serbia investment is paying off early/.../Refugee Crisis 2015: Could Syrians
Help Europe's Aging .../.../Serbian exports to Russia decline by 33pct/.../Serb Central Bank Unexpectedly Cuts Rate on Dinar,
Inflation/.../Vucic, Putin to discuss Serbia's debt for gas/.../
Slovenia
EU Council president rejects criticism over migrant crisis/.../Slovenian bribery trial against ex­PM Jansa expires/.../Slovenia Q2
Economic Growth Eases/...//.../Scottish yes vote and British EU exit could hit UK economy, says .../.../Slovenia's exports surge in
September, economy rebounding/.../UPDATE 1­Slovenian parliament passes 2015 budget plan/.../Slovenia passes law to enable debt
write­offs for poorest/.../
Sri Lanca
Sri Lanka will 'never bow down to foreign powers' vows president/.../Wickremesinghe's Delhi visit likely to strengthen India­Sri Lanka
ties/.../Sampath Bank pioneers Sri Lanka's economic growth | World Finance/...//...//...//...//...//.../
Ukraine
Ukraine's president lauds renewed cease­fire in the east/.../Slovak prime minister sees preconditions for increasing reverse gas
.../.../Ukraine secures debt deal for war­ravaged economy/.../AmCham Ukraine: 'Private Investment, Not Donor Money, Can Jump
.../.../Ukraine dodges default with $3.6 billion debt deal/.../UPDATE 3­Ukraine's Mariupol steel plants in critical state after gas
.../.../Bypassing Ukraine will be costly for Russia's Gazprom ­ analysts/.../Holdouts Threaten Ukraine Debt Deal Some Investors Call
Unfair/.../
Vietnam
Ho Chi Minh, president of North Vietnam, dies at 79 in 1969/.../Deputy Prime Minister welcomes US business delegation/.../Vietnam's
Top Priority For Economic Development (It's Private)/.../VN Dealbook: KIS to takeover local unit, CityLand CEO takes .../.../Vietnam
farmers' income still too low/.../Vietnam: Free trade to bolster Vietnam­France business/.../Vietnam's eight­month budget deficit widens
to .13 billion/.../BUSINESS IN BRIEF 6/9/.../ 

ML London Traded
Frontier Stocks Index
Index Facts

ML London Traded Frontier Stocks Index is a set of select stocks traded on LSE as GDRs or in the
main market

Index News
UPDATE 4­Nigeria financial markets suffer after JP Morgan index ...
Thursday Papers: Apple TV and iPad revamp with new iPhone 6S
The Age of Imperial Wars
The Age of Imperialist Wars: Invasions, Occupation, Refugees ...
Tehran's treasure trove for Gulf investors
The Age Of Imperial Wars – OpEd
Crude Oil Skyrockets Amid Strains Between Venezuela And OPEC

Some key metrics and valuations
value stock Country Industry MCapUSDmn DividendYield PE PS NetMarginPct PayoutRatio 52wkchange OrientRayScore

Grupo Clarin SA GCLA:LI Argentina Cable &
Satellite 1588.00 0.88% ­ ­ ­0.00 39.25%

Aluminium
Bahrain BSC ALBH:LI Bahrain Base Metals 1661.00 2.49% ­ ­ ­0.00 4.46%

Bank of Georgia
Holdings PLC BGEO:LN Georgia Banks 1100.77 3.65% 9.98 2.56 25.65 36.43 ­24.36% 29.72

TBC Bank JSC TBCB:LI Georgia Banks 475.16 3.52% 6.11 1.58 25.86 21.51 ­38.68% 4.56

Chagala Group
Ltd CHGG:LI Kazakhstan

Real Estate
Owners &
Developers

23.38 5.31% 87.30 3.60 4.12 463.56 ­10.44% 371.93

Kazkommertsbank
JSC KKB:LI Kazakhstan Banks 1085.00 ­ ­ ­ 0.00 ­33.66%

Halyk Savings
Bank of
Kazakhstan JSC

HSBK:LI Kazakhstan Banks 1869.00 9.93% ­ ­ ­0.00 ­34.80%

KCell JSC KCEL:LI Kazakhstan Telecom
Carriers 1190.00 18.41% ­ ­ ­0.00 ­51.69%

KazMunaiGas
Exploration
Production JSC

KMG:LI Kazakhstan Exploration &
Production 3234.00 5.03% ­ ­ ­0.00 ­53.19%

Byblos Bank SAL BYB:LI Lebanon Banks 848.27 8.81% ­ ­ ­0.00 11.17%
BLOM Bank SAL BLBD:LI Lebanon Banks 2086.00 6.81% ­ ­ ­0.00 9.71%
Bank Audi SAL BQAD:LI Lebanon Banks 2359.00 6.78% ­ ­ ­0.00 ­4.04%

Real Estate

http://www.reuters.com/article/2015/08/28/idUSFWN1120AP20150828
http://www.iii.co.uk/stockmarketwire/263484/avangardco-red-revenues-fall
https://www.fool.co.uk/investing/2015/09/08/which-is-the-better-bank-banco-santander-sa-onesavings-bank-plc-or-bank-of-georgia-holdings-plc/
http://www.dakotafinancialnews.com/bank-of-georgia-holdings-plcs-buy-rating-reaffirmed-at-panmure-gordon-bgeo-2/385426/
http://www.wkrb13.com/markets/776045/ferrexpo-plc-earns-sell-rating-from-liberum-capital-fxpo/
http://www.dakotafinancialnews.com/ferrexpo-plc-given-average-recommendation-of-hold-by-analysts-lonfxpo/420547/
http://www.fool.co.uk/investing/2015/09/07/shares-in-antofagasta-plc-and-kaz-minerals-plc-surge-as-copper-prices-show-signs-of-recovery/
http://www.financialwisdomworks.com/kaz-minerals-plc-receives-gbx-228-21-consensus-target-price-from-brokerages-lonkaz/18752/
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Romania
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Serbia
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Slovenia
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Sri%20Lanca
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Ukraine
http://www.midlincoln.com/testjs/Countrypres.php?v=Vietnam
http://www.reuters.com/article/2015/09/09/nigeria-markets-idUSL5N11F1YQ20150909
http://citywire.co.uk/money/thursday-papers-apple-tv-and-ipad-revamp-with-new-iphone-6s/a841318
http://www.globalresearch.ca/the-age-of-imperial-wars/5470957
http://www.aljazeerah.info/Opinion%2520Editorials/2015/August/24%2520o/The%2520Age%2520of%2520Imperialist%2520Wars,%2520Invasions,%2520Occupation,%2520Refugees,%2520Death%2520and%2520Destruction%2520By%2520James%2520Petras.htm
http://www.zawya.com/story/Tehrans_treasure_trove_for_Gulf_investors-ZAWYA20150826054845/
http://www.eurasiareview.com/25082015-the-age-of-imperial-wars-oped/
http://www.lidtime.com/crude-oil-skyrockets-amid-strains-between-venezuela-and-opec-1751/


Solidere SLED:LI Lebanon Owners &
Developers

1707.00 0.96% ­ ­ ­0.00 ­11.08%

Trader Media East
Ltd TME:LI Netherlands Publishing &Broadcasting 220.00 ­ ­ 3.67 0.00 0.00%

Zenith Bank PLC ZENB:LI Nigeria Banks 4709.00 0.84% ­ ­ ­0.00 6.79%
Diamond Bank
PLC DBPA:LI Nigeria Banks 0.00 1.47% ­ ­ ­0.00 4.82%

Bank Muscat
SAOG BKM:LI Oman Banks 3151.00 4.80% ­ ­ ­0.00 ­19.20%

United Bank
Ltd/Pakistan UBLS:LI Pakistan Banks 2142.00 7.86% ­ ­ ­0.00 160.83%

Lucky Cement Ltd LKCS:LI Pakistan Cement &
Aggregates 1496.00 1.90% ­ ­ ­0.00 30.22%

MCB Bank Ltd MCBS:LI Pakistan Banks 1948.00 8.97% ­ ­ ­0.00 ­28.34%
Oil & Gas
Development Co
Ltd

OGDC:LI Pakistan Exploration &
Production 6430.00 4.49% ­ ­ ­0.00 ­35.03%

Ooredoo QSC ORDS:LI Qatar Telecom
Carriers 25626.00 1.66% ­ ­ ­0.00

Commercial Bank
QSC/The CBQS:LI Qatar Banks 4818.00 5.92% ­ ­ ­0.00 ­9.15%

Electrica SA ELSA:LI Romania
Elec & Gas
Mktg &
Trading

1081.00 5.70% ­ ­ ­0.00 ­7.35%

Ferrexpo PLC FXPO:LN Switzerland
Steel Raw
Material
Suppliers

517.41 7.45% 5.76 0.45 7.81 42.91 ­49.57% ­2.63

MHP SA MHPC:LI Ukraine Agricultural
Producers 972.14 5.16% ­ 0.75 ­0.00 ­19.41%

Avangardco
Investments
Public Ltd

AVGR:LI Ukraine Packaged
Food 14.69 201.09% ­ 0.05 ­0.00 ­97.00%

Depa Ltd DEPS:LI United Arab
Emirates

Building Sub
Contractors 334.41 ­ ­ ­ 0.00 0.00%

KAZ Minerals PLC KAZ:LN United
Kingdom Base Metals 1139.15 ­ ­ ­ 0.00 ­46.47%

HAGL JSC HAG:LI Vietnam
Real Estate
Owners &
Developers

771.73 ­ ­ ­ 0.00 1.77%

ML London Traded Frontier Stocks Index

Source: Midlincoln

ML London Traded Frontier Stocks Index vs. FM:US
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